hely

10
11
12
13
14
16
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32

VETERAN FERFI KIEMELESI RANGSOR 65-69 EV

név

Frank Béla
Barath Kornél
Geri Laszlo
Kopasz Tibor
Szab6 Laszlé
Bakonyi Ferenc
Csucs Janos
Blatny Jaroslav
Lani Tibor
Agoston Istvan
Bali Zoltan
Balogh Jozsef
Bolyhos Ferenc
Hegedls Laszl6 dr.
Dudas Istvan

Pillinger Janos

Obermayer Frantisek

Telekes Florian
Zsanko Laszlé
Vikor Beatrix
Péter Aladar

Zilla Jaroslav
Berghoffer Laszlo
Mokus Miklés
Sebestyén Roébert
Horvath Péter dr.
Dénes Gy6z6
Kovacs Erné
Simonovsky Pavel
Jambor Zoltan

Szunyogh Mihaly

1951- 1955
vers.eng. sziil.év
17031 1955
10846 1954
10845 1953
8360 1954
9698 1953
8168 1953
10542 1955
19419 1954
17233 1955
9737 1953
8890 1952
11012 1951
9664 1954
17055 1951
9086 1953
9672 1953
18973 1951
8178 1953
13479 1952
13957 1955
9414 1951
17229 1955
13839 1955
17952 1952
10724 1952
19219 1951
15624 1954
13901 1953
17276 1955
10330 1955
10668 1953

egyestlet

Szegedi AC
Méatraszelei ASE
MAVEX SE
Polgardi Varosi SE

Budai XI.SE

MOATSZ. 2020.01.25.

PONT

304
284
236
196
176

Veszprémi Asztalitenisz Sportegy 80

Sportcsarnok SE Mezéberény 76
SK-Svinov Ostrava (CZE) 64
MSTK Martin (SVK) 60
Kisujszallasi SE 56
Jaszkun Volan Sport Club Kft. 56
Szar Kdzségi SE 56
Jaszkun Volan Sport Club Kft. 48
Il.ker. UFC 48
KSI SE 46
Kébanya Sport Klub 36
Ister Bratislava (SVK) 36
Maglédi Torna Club 28

Békés M.Alvéd. Es Blinmeg.KE 28

Veteran

16

Ceglédi Vasutas Sport Egyestilet 16

TJ Medokys Martin (SVK) 12

Bajai Asztalitenisz Sport Egyesul 12

Galaxis Veresegyhazi
Balatonfiredi SE

Pénziigyér SE

Vértessz6l6si Sportegyesilet

Sanitas-Budo SE

Slezan Fridek Mistek (CZE)
Sportcsarnok SE Mez6berény

Magocs Kdzségi Sport Kor

SE 10

A A 00 00 00O



